Doha,
QAT

11th Qatar Intern. Show (B)

02 Mar 2002, Fillies 1 year old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: JOHARA AL
NAIF*

Colour:

Owner: Al Naif Stud

Name: SUNDOS AL
NASSER***

Colour:

Owner: Sh.Amna
Bint Ammar Bin
Humaid Al Nuaimi

Name: KAMAR AL
SHAQAB

Colour:

Owner: Al Shaqab

Name: CLEOPATRA
AL NASSER

Colour:

Owner: Sh. Nawaf
Bin Nasser Al Thani

Name: SHAMS AL
RAYYAN

Colour:

Owner: Al Rayyan
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